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STAR SWIMMING

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 15  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls Senior  50 Free

- 1 *I 3/21/2000 SPEEDO JR CHAMPS- NENISTARGalloway, Elizabeth 17   23.84 Y F

- 2 *I 1/15/2016 2016 CSC Winter InvitationalNISTARAllen, Alize 17   24.32 Y P

- 3 *I 11/21/2008 Girls High School State ChampionshipsNISTARShults, Madeline 17   24.41 Y P

- 4 *I 3/11/1999 SENIOR DISTRICTS '99NISTARBrodbeck, Sarah 17   24.64 Y F

- 5 *I 3/16/2010 2010 NCSA Junior Natl Swimming ChampionshipNISTARBentley, Jennifer 17   24.80 Y L F

- 6 *I 1/18/2013 2013 CARMEL SWIM CLUB WINTER INVITATIONAL1NISTARWillis, Claire 17   24.83 Y F

- 7 *I 12/8/2011 2011 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARDoody, Alexandria 17   25.01 Y F

- 8 *I 3/9/2006 2006 NE EZ North Reg.Speedo ChampionshipsNISTARCarson, Sheila 18   25.06 Y P

- 9 *I 3/12/2015 2015 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1415-057NISTARSmith, Xiane 17   25.14 Y F

- 10* *I 12/7/2006 2006 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARDeren, Jordan 17   25.15 Y F

- 10* *I 11/8/2007 Girls Section 6 ChampionshipsNISTARWalker, Juliana 17   25.15 Y P

- 12 *I 11/7/2014 Section 6 girls champsNISTARWinnert, Rebecca 17   25.26 Y F

- 13 *I 3/10/2016 2016 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1516-050NISTARReddon, Alexandra 17   25.31 Y L F

- 14 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARMarchese, Lauren 17   25.40 Y P

- 15 *I 12/16/1999 STAR SHORT COURSE INVITATIONALNISTARRowell, Lauren 17   25.42 Y F

Girls Senior  100 Free

- 1 *I 11/4/2010 Section 6 girls championshipsNISTAROtto, Courtney 17   52.41 Y F

- 2 *I 3/16/2010 2010 NCSA Junior Natl Swimming ChampionshipNISTARBentley, Jennifer 17   53.24 Y P

- 3 *I 12/16/1999 STAR SHORT COURSE INVITATIONALNISTARGalloway, Elizabeth 17   53.52 Y F

- 4 *I 3/11/1999 SENIOR DISTRICTS '99NISTARBrodbeck, Sarah 17   53.61 Y F

- 5 *I 11/21/2008 Girls High School State ChampionshipsNISTARShults, Madeline 17   54.04 Y P

- 6 *I 11/17/2011 Girls NYS ChampionshipsNISTARDoody, Alexandria 17   54.10 Y P

- 7 *I 12/7/2006 2006 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARDeren, Jordan 17   54.15 Y F

- 8 *I 11/7/2013 Section 6 girls Swimming championshipsNISTARModeas, Sydney 17   54.20 Y P

- 9 *I 12/10/2015 2015 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARMatteson, Sydney 17   54.22 Y F

- 10 *I 12/10/2015 2015 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARAllen, Alize 17   54.29 Y F

- 11 *I 3/7/1996 1996 SENIOR DISTRICTNISTARDoerr, Lisa 18   54.32 Y F

- 12 *I 3/16/2010 2010 NCSA Junior Natl Swimming ChampionshipNISTARMarchese, Lauren 17   54.54 Y P

- 13 *I 3/13/2003 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERIESNISTAROtto, Amanda 17   54.58 Y L F

- 14 *I 12/10/2015 2015 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARThomas, Sydney 17   54.63 Y L F

- 15 *I 3/12/2015 2015 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1415-057NISTARWinnert, Rebecca 18   54.72 Y L F

Girls Senior  200 Free

- 1 *I 11/7/2013 Section 6 girls Swimming championshipsNISTARModeas, Sydney 17 1:51.07 Y F

- 2 *I 3/15/2011 NCSA Junior NationalsNISTAROtto, Courtney 17 1:51.57 Y P

- 3 *I 11/20/2009 NYS Girls high school state champsNISTARBentley, Jennifer 17 1:52.82 Y F

- 4 *I 11/1/2012 Section 6 Swimming champsNISTARWillis, Claire 17 1:53.70 Y P

- 5 *I 11/20/2015 NYS ChampsNISTARThomas, Sydney 17 1:53.98 Y F

- 6 *I 10/24/2014 ECIC ChampsNISTARWinnert, Rebecca 17 1:54.98 Y F

- 7 *I 1/17/2014 2014 CSC Planet Adventure Winter InvitationalNISTARButler, Victoria 17 1:55.07 Y F

- 8 *I 3/7/1996 1996 SENIOR DISTRICTNISTARDoerr, Lisa 18 1:55.43 Y F

- 9 *I 1/18/2002 Carmel Swim Club Winter InvitationalNISTARRubin, Rachael 17 1:55.63 Y F

- 10 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARMarchese, Lauren 17 1:55.67 Y F

- 11 *I 12/12/2002 Star Short Course InvitationalNISTAROtto, Amanda 17 1:56.31 Y P

- 12 *I 11/17/2011 Girls NYS ChampionshipsNISTARDoody, Alexandria 17 1:56.33 Y F

- 13 *I 11/8/2006 All CatholicNISTARDeren, Jordan 17 1:56.42 Y F

- 14 *I 11/8/2006 All CatholicNISTAROlsen, Ashley 17 1:56.57 Y F

- 15 *I 11/12/2005 Girls Section 6 championshipsNISTARCalandra, Ashlee 17 1:57.74 Y F

Girls Senior  500 Free

- 1 *I 2/23/2012 IVY League champsNISTAROtto, Courtney 18 4:45.68 Y F

- 2 *I 2/18/2015 Big 10 ChampsNISTARModeas, Sydney 18 4:50.78 Y P

- 3 *I 11/20/2009 NYS Girls high school state champsNISTARBentley, Jennifer 17 4:57.76 Y F

- 4 *I 11/1/2012 Section 6 Swimming champsNISTARWillis, Claire 17 5:03.55 Y P
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Individual Top Times
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 5 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARMarchese, Lauren 17 5:06.80 Y F

- 6 *I 2/1/2002 STAR 7th Annual Short Course ABC MeetNISTARRubin, Rachael 17 5:07.01 Y F

- 7 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARPlunkett, Anna 17 5:07.45 Y P

- 8* *I 3/15/2007 2007 Niagara District ChampionshipsNISTARDeren, Jordan 17 5:08.57 Y F

- 8* *I 1/17/2003 Carmel Swim Club Winter InvitationalNISTAROtto, Amanda 17 5:08.57 Y F

- 10 *I 1/17/2014 2014 CSC Planet Adventure Winter InvitationalNISTARButler, Victoria 17 5:09.19 Y F

- 11 *I 3/12/2015 2015 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1415-057NISTARWinnert, Rebecca 18 5:09.37 Y F

- 12 *I 3/12/2015 2015 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1415-057NISTARArzaga, Anastasia 17 5:14.48 Y P

- 13 *I 3/14/2013 2013 Niagara LSC Championships, NINISTARAbles, Kelsey 17 5:14.54 Y P

- 14 *I 3/18/2010 2010 Niagara LSC Championships, NI0910-077SNISTARLichota, Charlene 17 5:14.59 Y P

- 15 *I 10/29/2015 CCAA high school champsNISTARThomas, Sydney 17 5:14.86 Y F

Girls Senior  1000 Free

- 1 *I 3/15/2011 NCSA Junior NationalsNISTAROtto, Courtney 17 9:49.47 Y F

- 2 *I 3/18/2014 2014 NCSA Spring ChampionshipNISTARModeas, Sydney 18 9:57.51 Y F

- 3 *I 3/16/2010 2010 NCSA Junior Natl Swimming ChampionshipNISTARBentley, Jennifer 1710:18.16 Y T

- 4 *I 3/13/2003 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERIESNISTAROtto, Amanda 1710:30.03 Y F

- 5 *I 3/8/2007 Speedo championshipsNISTARDeren, Jordan 1710:34.21 Y F

- 6 *I 2/5/2010 Star Swimming 14th Annual Short CourseNISTARMarchese, Lauren 1710:38.20 Y F

- 7 *I 3/12/2015 2015 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1415-057NISTARWinnert, Rebecca 1810:38.52 Y F

- 8 *I 12/6/2012 2012 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARWillis, Claire 1710:38.77 Y F

- 9 *I 3/12/2015 2015 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1415-057NISTARArzaga, Anastasia 1710:46.32 Y F

- 10 *I 3/18/2010 2010 Niagara LSC Championships, NI0910-077SNISTARLichota, Charlene 1710:47.41 Y S F

- 11 *I 1/15/2016 2016 CSC Winter InvitationalNISTARThomas, Sydney 1710:50.01 Y S F

- 12 *I 3/14/2002 Niagara District Senior Gold ChampionshipNISTARRubin, Rachael 1810:50.47 Y F

- 13 *I 12/12/2013 2013 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARButler, Victoria 1710:50.52 Y F

- 14 *I 3/14/2002 Niagara District Senior Gold ChampionshipNISTARMiller, Ginger 1710:54.10 Y F

- 15 *I 3/9/2000 NI SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPSNISTARRowell, Lauren 1710:55.17 Y F

Girls Senior  1650 Free

- 1 *I 2/18/2015 Big 10 ChampsNISTARModeas, Sydney 1816:30.53 Y P

- 2 *I 3/24/2011 2011 North Region Speedo Champions SeriesNISTAROtto, Courtney 1716:44.46 Y T

- 3 *I 1/15/2010 CSC Winter Invitational Presented by TYRNISTARBentley, Jennifer 1717:11.48 Y F

- 4 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARMarchese, Lauren 1717:16.88 Y F

- 5 *I 3/8/2007 Speedo championshipsNISTARDeren, Jordan 1717:38.66 Y F

- 6 *I 3/13/2003 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERIESNISTAROtto, Amanda 1717:43.10 Y F

- 7 *I 3/12/2015 2015 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1415-057NISTARWinnert, Rebecca 1817:50.32 Y F

- 8 *I 1/15/2016 2016 CSC Winter InvitationalNISTARThomas, Sydney 1717:56.26 Y F

- 9 *I 1/17/2014 2014 CSC Planet Adventure Winter InvitationalNISTARButler, Victoria 1718:00.43 Y F

- 10 *I 3/18/2010 2010 Niagara LSC Championships, NI0910-077SNISTARLichota, Charlene 1718:01.23 Y F

- 11 *I 3/14/2002 Niagara District Senior Gold ChampionshipNISTARRubin, Rachael 1818:14.81 Y F

- 12 *I 12/13/2001 Star Short Course InvitationalNISTARMiller, Ginger 1718:25.13 Y F

- 13 *I 1/18/2013 2013 CARMEL SWIM CLUB WINTER INVITATIONAL1NISTARWillis, Claire 1718:29.68 Y F

- 14 *I 12/10/2009 2009 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARDeren, Jule 1718:31.94 Y F

- 15 *I 3/14/2013 2013 Niagara LSC Championships, NINISTARWesolek, Reilly 1718:32.21 Y F

Girls Senior  50 Back

- 1 *I 11/20/2015 NYS ChampsNISTARThomas, Sydney 17   27.28 Y P

- 2 11/2/2016 Section VI Girls Sectionals/State QualifierNISTARBender, Dana 17   27.66 Y F

- 3 *I 3/16/2010 2010 NCSA Junior Natl Swimming ChampionshipNISTARMarchese, Lauren 17   28.23 Y L F

- 4 *I 11/22/2013 NYS Swimming ChampionshipsNISTARAbles, Kelsey 17   28.52 Y F

- 5 *I 11/13/2009 Section 6 championshipsNISTARDeMarco, Margaret 17   28.54 Y S F

- 6 *I 3/10/2016 2016 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1516-050NISTARMatteson, Sydney 17   28.55 Y L F

- 7 *I 2/4/2011 Star Swimming 15th Annual Short CourseNISTAROtto, Courtney 17   28.69 Y F

- 8 *I 1/18/2013 2013 CARMEL SWIM CLUB WINTER INVITATIONAL1NISTARWillis, Claire 17   28.72 Y L F

- 9 *I 3/17/2009 2009 NCSA Junior National Swimming ChampsNISTARShults, Madeline 17   28.88 Y S T
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 10 *I 3/6/2003 Niagara District Senior Gold ChampionshipNISTARBraniecki, Ashley 17   29.34 Y F

- 11 *I 3/6/2003 Niagara District Senior Gold ChampionshipNISTARSteger, Mackenzie 17   29.44 Y L F

- 12 *I 3/8/2007 Speedo championshipsNISTAROlsen, Ashley 18   29.71 Y L F

- 13 *I 10/29/2009 ECIC swim meetNISTARKaczor, Kelly 17   29.85 Y F

- 14 *I 2/3/2012 Star Swimming 16th Annual Short Course ABCNISTARDoody, Alexandria 17   29.99 Y F

- 15 *I 3/14/2002 Niagara District Senior Gold ChampionshipNISTARMiller, Ginger 17   30.31 Y P

Girls Senior  100 Back

- 1 *I 11/20/2015 NYS ChampsNISTARThomas, Sydney 17   57.41 Y F

- 2 *I 11/4/2010 Section 6 girls championshipsNISTAROtto, Courtney 17   57.83 Y F

- 3 *I 3/10/2016 2016 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1516-050NISTARMatteson, Sydney 17   58.80 Y F

- 4 *I 3/9/2000 NI SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPSNISTARRowell, Lauren 17   59.84 Y P

- 5 *I 3/11/1999 SENIOR DISTRICTS '99NISTARBrodbeck, Sarah 17   59.97 Y F

- 6 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARMarchese, Lauren 17   59.99 Y F

- 7* *I 3/13/2003 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERIESNISTARSteger, Mackenzie 17 1:00.25 Y P

- 7* *I 1/18/2013 2013 CARMEL SWIM CLUB WINTER INVITATIONAL1NISTARWillis, Claire 17 1:00.25 Y F

- 9 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARDeMarco, Margaret 17 1:00.53 Y T

- 10 *I 12/8/2011 2011 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARDoody, Alexandria 17 1:00.81 Y F

- 11 *I 11/8/2006 All CatholicNISTAROlsen, Ashley 17 1:01.01 Y F

- 12 *I 3/14/2013 2013 Niagara LSC Championships, NINISTARAbles, Kelsey 17 1:01.03 Y P

- 13 *I 3/9/2000 NI SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPSNISTARGalloway, Elizabeth 17 1:01.07 Y P

- 14* *I 12/12/2013 2013 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARButler, Victoria 17 1:01.23 Y F

- 14* *I 1/16/2009 2009 IN CSC Winter InvitationalNISTARShults, Madeline 17 1:01.23 Y F

Girls Senior  200 Back

- 1 *I 3/10/2016 2016 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1516-050NISTARMatteson, Sydney 17 2:04.06 Y F

- 2 *I 1/15/2016 2016 CSC Winter InvitationalNISTARThomas, Sydney 17 2:06.00 Y P

- 3 *I 3/6/2003 Niagara District Senior Gold ChampionshipNISTARSteger, Mackenzie 17 2:07.74 Y F

- 4 *I 12/12/2013 2013 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARButler, Victoria 17 2:07.87 Y F

- 5 *I 1/15/2010 CSC Winter Invitational Presented by TYRNISTARMarchese, Lauren 17 2:08.61 Y F

- 6 *I 1/14/2011 CSC Winter Invitational '11NISTAROtto, Courtney 17 2:09.33 Y F

- 7 *I 3/11/1999 SENIOR DISTRICTS '99NISTARBrodbeck, Sarah 17 2:09.76 Y F

- 8 *I 1/17/2014 2014 CSC Planet Adventure Winter InvitationalNISTARModeas, Sydney 17 2:10.00 Y F

- 9 *I 12/8/2011 2011 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARDoody, Alexandria 17 2:11.30 Y F

- 10 *I 2/16/2007 Star Swimming Eleventh Annual Short Course ABNISTAROlsen, Ashley 18 2:11.68 Y F

- 11 *I 11/22/2002 Mark J. Braun Fall ClassicNISTAROtto, Amanda 17 2:11.91 Y F

- 12 *I 3/1/2001 NIAGARA SENIOR GOLD CHAMPSNISTARPlumb, Catie 17 2:12.93 Y P

- 13 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARLichota, Charlene 17 2:12.98 Y T

- 14 *I 12/10/2009 2009 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARBentley, Jennifer 17 2:13.39 Y F

- 15 *I 3/9/2000 NI SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPSNISTARRowell, Lauren 17 2:13.44 Y F

Girls Senior  50 Breast

- 1 *I 3/9/2006 2006 NE EZ North Reg.Speedo ChampionshipsNISTARCarson, Sheila 18   30.36 Y S P

- 2 *I 3/4/2004 Niagara District Senior Gold Championship 222NISTARJohnson, Anneli 17   30.47 Y F

- 3 *I 3/17/2009 2009 NCSA Junior National Swimming ChampsNISTARSherry, Madilyn 17   31.01 Y P

- 4 11/2/2016 Section VI Girls Sectionals/State QualifierNISTARTurcotte, Paige 17   31.56 Y S P

- 5 *I 3/24/2011 2011 North Region Speedo Champions SeriesNISTAROtto, Courtney 17   31.66 Y S F

- 6 *I 3/15/2012 2012 Niagara LSC Championships, NINISTARDoody, Alexandria 17   32.08 Y S F

- 7 *I 3/17/2011 2011 Niagara LSC Championships, NI1011-083SNISTARNagel, Stefanie 17   32.71 Y S P

- 8 *I 3/15/2011 NCSA Junior NationalsNISTARCaldwell, Lauren 17   32.79 Y S T

- 9 *I 3/17/2005 Niagara District ChampionshipNISTARHanley, Erin 18   32.85 Y F

- 10 *I 3/10/2016 2016 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1516-050NISTARFrustaci, Katherine 17   33.26 Y S P

- 11 *I 3/10/2016 2016 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1516-050NISTARReddon, Alexandra 17   33.35 Y S F

- 12 *I 3/17/2011 2011 Niagara LSC Championships, NI1011-083SNISTARRuh, Jamie 17   33.41 Y S F

- 13 *I 11/7/2013 Section 6 girls Swimming championshipsNISTARKling, Emily 17   33.57 Y S F

- 14 *I 3/17/2005 Niagara District ChampionshipNISTARGiammaresi, Moira 17   33.83 Y F
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Individual Top Times
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 15 *I 1/29/2016 2016 STAR Winter ChallengeNISTARMatteson, Sydney 17   34.29 Y F

Girls Senior  100 Breast

- 1 *I 1/1/1988 January meetNISTARSchaper, Wendy 17 1:04.19 Y F

- 2 *I 3/4/2004 Niagara District Senior Gold Championship 222NISTARJohnson, Anneli 17 1:05.11 Y F

- 3 *I 3/9/2006 2006 NE EZ North Reg.Speedo ChampionshipsNISTARCarson, Sheila 18 1:05.62 Y P

- 4 *I 10/28/2010 ECIC girls meetNISTAROtto, Courtney 17 1:06.11 Y F

- 5 *I 11/14/2008 Section 6 Girls championshipsNISTARSherry, Madilyn 17 1:06.15 Y F

- 6 11/2/2016 Section VI Girls Sectionals/State QualifierNISTARTurcotte, Paige 17 1:06.94 Y P

- 7 *I 3/15/2012 2012 Niagara LSC Championships, NINISTARDoody, Alexandria 17 1:08.00 Y F

- 8 *I 3/15/2011 NCSA Junior NationalsNISTARCaldwell, Lauren 17 1:09.26 Y T

- 9 *I 1/17/2014 2014 CSC Planet Adventure Winter InvitationalNISTARModeas, Sydney 17 1:09.73 Y S F

- 10 *I 3/17/2005 Niagara District ChampionshipNISTARHanley, Erin 18 1:09.78 Y F

- 11 *I 3/10/2016 2016 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1516-050NISTARReddon, Alexandra 17 1:09.94 Y F

- 12 *I 3/17/2011 2011 Niagara LSC Championships, NI1011-083SNISTARRuh, Jamie 17 1:10.14 Y F

- 13 *I 11/11/1999 GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SECTIONALSNISTARSteger, Amanda 17 1:10.30 Y F

- 14 *I 3/10/2016 2016 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1516-050NISTARFrustaci, Katherine 17 1:10.43 Y F

- 15 *I 11/7/2013 Section 6 girls Swimming championshipsNISTARKling, Emily 17 1:10.51 Y F

Girls Senior  200 Breast

- 1 *I 10/21/2005 ECC Katz - Short Course ABC MeetNISTARCarson, Sheila 17 2:21.58 Y F

- 2 *I 3/4/2004 Niagara District Senior Gold Championship 222NISTARJohnson, Anneli 17 2:23.62 Y F

- 3 *I 1/14/2011 CSC Winter Invitational '11NISTAROtto, Courtney 17 2:24.82 Y P

- 4 *I 1/17/2014 2014 CSC Planet Adventure Winter InvitationalNISTARModeas, Sydney 17 2:26.14 Y F

- 5 *I 2/4/2011 Star Swimming 15th Annual Short CourseNISTARCaldwell, Lauren 17 2:27.14 Y F

- 6 *I 12/10/2015 2015 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARFrustaci, Katherine 17 2:28.45 Y F

- 7 *I 3/10/2005 2005 Speedo championship seriesNISTARHanley, Erin 18 2:28.75 Y P

- 8 *I 12/9/2010 2010 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARRuh, Jamie 17 2:28.99 Y F

- 9 *I 3/15/2012 2012 Niagara LSC Championships, NINISTARDoody, Alexandria 17 2:29.83 Y F

- 10 *I 3/10/2016 2016 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1516-050NISTARReddon, Alexandra 17 2:29.84 Y P

- 11 *I 12/11/2014 2014 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARArzaga, Anastasia 17 2:31.02 Y F

- 12 *I 12/11/2008 2008 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARSherry, Madilyn 17 2:34.48 Y P

- 13 *I 3/17/2011 2011 Niagara LSC Championships, NI1011-083SNISTARNagel, Stefanie 17 2:34.98 Y F

- 14 *I 1/29/2016 2016 STAR Winter ChallengeNISTARMatteson, Sydney 17 2:35.61 Y F

- 15 *I 12/13/2001 Star Short Course InvitationalNISTARMiller, Ginger 17 2:35.89 Y P

Girls Senior  50 Fly

- 1 *I 3/18/2014 2014 NCSA Spring ChampionshipNISTARButler, Victoria 18   26.50 Y P

- 2 *I 1/15/2016 2016 CSC Winter InvitationalNISTARAllen, Alize 17   26.73 Y P

- 3 *I 3/16/2006 Niagara District ChampionshipNISTARCarson, Sheila 18   26.89 Y F

- 4 *I 1/15/2016 2016 CSC Winter InvitationalNISTARThomas, Sydney 17   27.11 Y P

- 5 *I 3/15/2011 NCSA Junior NationalsNISTARCaldwell, Lauren 17   27.21 Y P

- 6 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARPlunkett, Anna 17   27.29 Y S P

- 7 11/18/2016 NYS ChampionshipsNISTARBender, Dana 17   27.52 Y S P

- 8 *I 12/15/2007 NISL - EMAC / HHSC / SAAC / STARNISTARWalker, Juliana 17   27.81 Y F

- 9 *I 3/10/2016 2016 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1516-050NISTARMatteson, Sydney 17   27.92 Y S F

- 10 *I 3/14/2002 Niagara District Senior Gold ChampionshipNISTARWolbert, Marie 17   27.96 Y P

- 11 *I 1/16/2015 Carmel 2015NISTARWinnert, Rebecca 18   27.99 Y S P

- 12 *I 3/15/2012 2012 Niagara LSC Championships, NINISTARDoody, Alexandria 17   28.05 Y S F

- 13* 11/18/2016 NYS ChampionshipsNISTARTurcotte, Paige 17   28.14 Y S P

- 13* *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARHarrington, Ashley 17   28.14 Y S P

- 15 *I 3/18/2014 2014 NCSA Spring ChampionshipNISTARModeas, Sydney 18   28.16 Y S F

Girls Senior  100 Fly

- 1 *I 11/19/2010 Girls HS State championshipsNISTAROtto, Courtney 17   55.43 Y F

- 2 *I 1/15/2016 2016 CSC Winter InvitationalNISTARAllen, Alize 17   57.31 Y P

- 3 *I 3/18/2014 2014 NCSA Spring ChampionshipNISTARButler, Victoria 18   57.60 Y P
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- 4 *I 1/15/2016 2016 CSC Winter InvitationalNISTARThomas, Sydney 17   57.95 Y F

- 5 *I 3/5/2010 Terrapin CupNISTARPlunkett, Anna 18   58.89 Y S F

- 6 *I 3/9/2006 2006 NE EZ North Reg.Speedo ChampionshipsNISTARCarson, Sheila 18   59.08 Y P

- 7 *I 11/19/2010 Girls HS State championshipsNISTARCaldwell, Lauren 17   59.15 Y F

- 8 11/18/2016 NYS ChampionshipsNISTARBender, Dana 17   59.34 Y P

- 9 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARHarrington, Ashley 17   59.53 Y P

- 10 11/2/2016 Section VI Girls Sectionals/State QualifierNISTARTurcotte, Paige 17   59.60 Y P

- 11 *I 11/8/2007 Girls Section 6 ChampionshipsNISTARWalker, Juliana 17 1:00.10 Y F

- 12 *I 3/18/2014 2014 NCSA Spring ChampionshipNISTARModeas, Sydney 18 1:00.29 Y S F

- 13 *I 1/16/2015 Carmel 2015NISTARWinnert, Rebecca 18 1:00.55 Y P

- 14 *I 3/10/2016 2016 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1516-050NISTARMatteson, Sydney 17 1:00.62 Y F

- 15 *I 3/17/2005 Niagara District ChampionshipNISTARHanley, Erin 18 1:00.97 Y F

Girls Senior  200 Fly

- 1 *I 2/23/2012 IVY League champsNISTAROtto, Courtney 18 1:58.71 Y F

- 2 *I 3/18/2014 2014 NCSA Spring ChampionshipNISTARModeas, Sydney 18 2:04.51 Y P

- 3 *I 3/18/2014 2014 NCSA Spring ChampionshipNISTARButler, Victoria 18 2:07.79 Y T

- 4 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARPlunkett, Anna 17 2:07.81 Y F

- 5 *I 1/15/2016 2016 CSC Winter InvitationalNISTARThomas, Sydney 17 2:09.59 Y P

- 6 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARHarrington, Ashley 17 2:09.99 Y F

- 7 *I 3/4/2004 Niagara District Senior Gold Championship 222NISTARHanley, Erin 17 2:10.48 Y F

- 8 *I 1/15/2016 2016 CSC Winter InvitationalNISTARMatteson, Sydney 17 2:12.37 Y F

- 9 *I 1/17/2003 Carmel Swim Club Winter InvitationalNISTAROtto, Amanda 17 2:12.40 Y P

- 10 *I 3/24/2011 2011 North Region Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARCaldwell, Lauren 17 2:12.85 Y P

- 11 *I 2/5/2010 Star Swimming 14th Annual Short CourseNISTARMarchese, Lauren 17 2:12.97 Y F

- 12 *I 3/12/2015 2015 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1415-057NISTARWinnert, Rebecca 18 2:14.37 Y F

- 13 *I 3/17/2011 2011 Niagara LSC Championships, NI1011-083SNISTARRuh, Jamie 17 2:15.06 Y F

- 14 *I 12/14/2000 STAR SHORT COURSE INVITATIONALNISTAREastmer, Lara 17 2:15.28 Y F

- 15 *I 10/21/2005 ECC Katz - Short Course ABC MeetNISTARCarson, Sheila 17 2:15.42 Y F

Girls Senior  100 IM

- 1 *I 2/4/2011 Star Swimming 15th Annual Short CourseNISTAROtto, Courtney 17 1:00.99 Y F

- 2 *I 2/24/2006 Star Swimming Tenth Annual Short Course ABC MNISTARCarson, Sheila 18 1:01.32 Y F

- 3 *I 1/29/2016 2016 STAR Winter ChallengeNISTARThomas, Sydney 17 1:02.93 Y F

- 4 *I 1/30/2015 2015 STAR Winter ChallengeNISTARWinnert, Rebecca 18 1:04.18 Y F

- 5 *I 1/31/2014 Star Swimming 18th Annual Short Course ABCNISTARButler, Victoria 18 1:04.24 Y F

- 6 *I 2/5/2010 Star Swimming 14th Annual Short CourseNISTARHarrington, Ashley 17 1:04.63 Y F

- 7 *I 2/4/2011 Star Swimming 15th Annual Short CourseNISTARCaldwell, Lauren 17 1:04.66 Y F

- 8 *I 10/17/2008 ECC Katz - Short Course ABC meetNISTARPlunkett, Anna 17 1:05.00 Y F

- 9 *I 2/4/2011 Star Swimming 15th Annual Short CourseNISTARRuh, Jamie 17 1:05.02 Y F

- 10 *I 1/30/2004 Star Swimming - Short Course ABC MeetNISTARHanley, Erin 17 1:05.52 Y F

- 11 *I 1/29/2016 2016 STAR Winter ChallengeNISTARReddon, Alexandra 17 1:05.67 Y F

- 12 *I 1/31/2003 Star Swimming - Short Course ABC MeetNISTAROtto, Amanda 17 1:05.81 Y F

- 13 *I 10/18/2013 2013 CAN/AM CHALLENGENISTARModeas, Sydney 17 1:05.86 Y F

- 14 *I 10/22/2004 ECC Kats - Short Course ABC MeetNISTARTurner, Samantha 17 1:06.60 Y F

- 15 *I 1/29/2016 2016 STAR Winter ChallengeNISTARMatteson, Sydney 17 1:06.86 Y F

Girls Senior  200 IM

- 1 *I 11/19/2010 Girls HS State championshipsNISTAROtto, Courtney 17 2:01.29 Y F

- 2 *I 12/12/2013 2013 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARModeas, Sydney 17 2:06.76 Y F

- 3 *I 3/10/2016 2016 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1516-050NISTARMatteson, Sydney 17 2:07.18 Y F

- 4 *I 11/22/2013 NYS Swimming ChampionshipsNISTARButler, Victoria 17 2:07.60 Y F

- 5 *I 1/15/2016 2016 CSC Winter InvitationalNISTARThomas, Sydney 17 2:07.78 Y F

- 6 *I 11/19/2010 Girls HS State championshipsNISTARCaldwell, Lauren 17 2:09.39 Y P

- 7 *I 11/17/2011 Girls NYS ChampionshipsNISTARDoody, Alexandria 17 2:10.15 Y P

- 8 *I 3/16/2006 Niagara District ChampionshipNISTARCarson, Sheila 18 2:10.22 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 9 10/19/2016 Girls ECIC Class AA ChampionshipsNISTARBender, Dana 17 2:10.37 Y F

- 10 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARPlunkett, Anna 17 2:10.82 Y P

- 11 *I 3/13/2003 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERIESNISTAROtto, Amanda 17 2:11.16 Y P

- 12 *I 3/18/2010 2010 Niagara LSC Championships, NI0910-077SNISTARHarrington, Ashley 18 2:12.09 Y F

- 13 *I 3/9/2000 NI SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPSNISTARRowell, Lauren 17 2:12.30 Y P

- 14 *I 3/1/2001 NIAGARA SENIOR GOLD CHAMPSNISTAREastmer, Lara 17 2:13.26 Y F

- 15 *I 2/20/2013 SUNYAC ChampsNISTARErickson, Betsy 18 2:13.49 Y F

Girls Senior  400 IM

- 1 *I 2/23/2012 IVY League champsNISTAROtto, Courtney 18 4:10.22 Y F

- 2 *I 3/18/2014 2014 NCSA Spring ChampionshipNISTARModeas, Sydney 18 4:20.30 Y F

- 3 *I 3/10/2016 2016 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1516-050NISTARMatteson, Sydney 17 4:29.05 Y F

- 4 *I 3/18/2014 2014 NCSA Spring ChampionshipNISTARButler, Victoria 18 4:29.12 Y T

- 5 *I 3/13/2003 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERIESNISTAROtto, Amanda 17 4:30.26 Y F

- 6 *I 1/15/2016 2016 CSC Winter InvitationalNISTARThomas, Sydney 17 4:31.07 Y F

- 7 *I 3/7/2002 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERINISTARMiller, Ginger 17 4:37.79 Y P

- 8 *I 1/16/2015 Carmel 2015NISTARWinnert, Rebecca 18 4:38.03 Y F

- 9 *I 1/13/2012 2012 IN CSC Dollar Thrifty Winter InvitNISTARDoody, Alexandria 17 4:38.30 Y F

- 10 *I 3/9/2000 NI SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPSNISTARRowell, Lauren 17 4:38.95 Y F

- 11 *I 3/4/2004 Niagara District Senior Gold Championship 222NISTARHanley, Erin 17 4:39.56 Y F

- 12 *I 1/14/2011 CSC Winter Invitational '11NISTARRuh, Jamie 17 4:39.57 Y F

- 13 *I 3/18/2010 2010 Niagara LSC Championships, NI0910-077SNISTARHarrington, Ashley 18 4:39.92 Y F

- 14 *I 12/9/2010 2010 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARCaldwell, Lauren 17 4:43.71 Y P

- 15 *I 11/18/2005 Mark J. Braun Fall ClassicNISTARCarson, Sheila 17 4:44.02 Y F

Boys Senior  50 Free

- 1 *I 1/15/1986 January meetNISTARTriepel, Jay 18   20.59 Y F

- 2 *I 2/27/2010 NYS boys championshipsNISTARAronica, Phil 18   20.85 Y F

- 3 *I 3/2/2001 NEW YORK STATE H.S. BOYS CHAMPNISTARSeay, Tommy 17   21.01 Y P

- 4 *I 12/14/1995 STAR INVITAT. 12/95NISTAROkoniewski, Dan 17   21.29 Y F

- 5 *I 3/2/2001 NEW YORK STATE H.S. BOYS CHAMPNISTARJohnson, Seth 17   21.38 Y F

- 6 *I 12/15/1994 STAR INVITATIONALNISTARHerold, Paul 18   21.46 Y F

- 7 *I 2/27/2010 NYS boys championshipsNISTARHodson, Daniel 17   21.48 Y F

- 8 *I 3/1/2013 NYS boys HS ChampionshipsNISTARWestermeier, Christian 18   21.60 Y F

- 9 *I 3/17/2009 2009 NCSA Junior National Swimming ChampsNISTARHogankamp, Taylor 18   21.61 Y L P

- 10 *I 3/16/2010 2010 NCSA Junior Natl Swimming ChampionshipNISTARSundquist, James 17   21.73 Y L F

- 11 *I 3/9/2000 NI SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPSNISTARWillats, Michael 17   21.86 Y F

- 12 *I 2/27/2010 NYS boys championshipsNISTARSowinski, Peter 17   21.91 Y F

- 13 *I 3/2/2012 NYS Boys championshipsNISTARSheehan, Garrett 18   22.06 Y P

- 14 *I 2/29/2008 NYS ChampionshipsNISTARErickson, Robert 18   22.09 Y P

- 15 *I 2/29/2008 NYS ChampionshipsNISTARDansa, Michael 17   22.11 Y F

Boys Senior  100 Free

- 1 *I 12/14/1995 STAR INVITAT. 12/95NISTAROkoniewski, Dan 17   46.34 Y F

- 2 *I 3/8/2001 2001 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERIESNISTARSeay, Tommy 17   46.45 Y P

- 3 *I 12/3/2009 2009 AT&T Short Course National ChampionshipsNISTARAronica, Phil 18   46.48 Y P

- 4 *I 3/14/2002 Niagara District Senior Gold ChampionshipNISTARMiller, James 17   47.16 Y L F

- 5 *I 3/6/2009 NYS Boys high school championshipsNISTARHogankamp, Taylor 18   47.35 Y F

- 6 *I 2/13/2014 CCIW ChampsNISTARMcCauley, William 18   47.51 Y F

- 7 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARHodson, Daniel 17   47.54 Y L F

- 8 *I 3/16/2010 2010 NCSA Junior Natl Swimming ChampionshipNISTARSundquist, James 17   47.58 Y L F

- 9 *I 3/8/2001 2001 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERIESNISTARJohnson, Seth 18   47.78 Y L F

- 10 *I 12/16/1999 STAR SHORT COURSE INVITATIONALNISTARWillats, Michael 17   47.92 Y P

- 11 *I 3/20/2012 2012 NCSA Junior National Swimming ChampsNISTARWestermeier, Christian 17   47.97 Y T

- 12* 12/8/2011 2011 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARDuszynski, Andrew 17   48.03 Y F

- 12* *I 2/27/2010 NYS boys championshipsNISTARSowinski, Peter 17   48.03 Y F
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- 14 *I 3/2/2012 NYS Boys championshipsNISTARPatrum, William 17   48.19 Y F

- 15 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARErickson, David 17   48.28 Y L F

Boys Senior  200 Free

- 1 *I 2/18/2009 Atlantic 10 champsNISTARDansa, Michael 18 1:40.91 Y F

- 2 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARAronica, Phil 17 1:41.03 Y F

- 3 *I 3/2/2012 NYS Boys championshipsNISTARPatrum, William 17 1:41.83 Y F

- 4 *I 3/17/2009 2009 NCSA Junior National Swimming ChampsNISTARSchwippert, Matthew 17 1:42.51 Y L P

- 5 *I 3/8/2001 2001 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERIESNISTARSeay, Tommy 17 1:42.65 Y P

- 6 3/2/2012 NYS Boys championshipsNISTARDuszynski, Andrew 18 1:43.22 Y F

- 7 *I 2/13/2014 CCIW ChampsNISTARMcCauley, William 18 1:43.26 Y F

- 8 *I 3/2/2012 NYS Boys championshipsNISTARBray, Spencer 17 1:43.27 Y F

- 9 *I 3/14/2002 Niagara District Senior Gold ChampionshipNISTARMiller, James 17 1:44.56 Y F

- 10 *I 2/29/2008 NYS ChampionshipsNISTARHogankamp, Taylor 17 1:44.91 Y F

- 11 *I 12/12/2013 2013 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTAROtto, Luke 18 1:44.96 Y F

- 12 *I 12/6/2012 2012 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARWestermeier, Christian 17 1:46.33 Y P

- 13 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARErickson, David 17 1:46.50 Y P

- 14 *I 12/16/1999 STAR SHORT COURSE INVITATIONALNISTARWillats, Michael 17 1:46.92 Y F

- 15 *I 3/5/1998 SENIOR DISTRICTS '98NISTARMatlack, Adrian 17 1:47.07 Y F

Boys Senior  500 Free

- 1 *I 2/14/2013 MAAC ChampsNISTARBray, Spencer 18 4:32.32 Y F

- 2 *I 2/13/2014 CCIW ChampsNISTARMcCauley, William 18 4:33.58 Y F

- 3 *I 2/18/2009 Atlantic 10 champsNISTARDansa, Michael 18 4:36.43 Y F

- 4 *I 3/20/2012 2012 NCSA Junior National Swimming ChampsNISTARPatrum, William 17 4:36.93 Y P

- 5 *I 3/14/2002 Niagara District Senior Gold ChampionshipNISTARMiller, James 17 4:41.38 Y F

- 6 *I 3/8/2001 2001 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERIESNISTARSeay, Tommy 17 4:41.97 Y P

- 7 *I 2/17/2010 Atlantic 10 champsNISTARErickson, David 18 4:45.00 Y F

- 8 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARMoessinger, Matthew 18 4:45.56 Y P

- 9 *I 2/24/2009 Section 6 Boys high school championshipsNISTARAronica, Phil 17 4:46.02 Y F

- 10 1/13/2012 2012 IN CSC Dollar Thrifty Winter InvitNISTARDuszynski, Andrew 18 4:46.18 Y F

- 11 *I 1/20/1994 NIAGARA JR. OLY.94NISTARBurns, Scott 17 4:49.23 Y F

- 12 *I 3/4/2005 NYS Boys championshipsNISTARHogan, Christopher 17 4:50.67 Y P

- 13 *I 3/2/2012 NYS Boys championshipsNISTARGreenspan, Benjamin 18 4:50.69 Y P

- 14 *I 3/4/2011 Boys NYS ChampionshipsNISTARBerus, Matthew 17 4:51.64 Y F

- 15 *I 3/9/2006 2006 NE EZ North Reg.Speedo ChampionshipsNISTARSteger, Nathan 17 4:52.30 Y P

Boys Senior  1000 Free

- 1 *I 2/14/2013 MAAC ChampsNISTARBray, Spencer 18 9:22.31 Y F

- 2 *I 3/20/2012 2012 NCSA Junior National Swimming ChampsNISTARPatrum, William 17 9:22.39 Y F

- 3 *I 1/1/1988 January meetNISTARDerrick, Mitch 18 9:23.46 Y F

- 4 *I 3/7/2002 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERINISTARMiller, James 17 9:31.57 Y F

- 5 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARErickson, David 17 9:59.08 Y F

- 6 *I 3/24/2011 2011 North Region Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARBerus, Matthew 1710:02.31 Y F

- 7 *I 3/9/2006 2006 NE EZ North Reg.Speedo ChampionshipsNISTARSteger, Nathan 1710:03.31 Y F

- 8 *I 3/10/2005 2005 Speedo championship seriesNISTARHogan, Christopher 1710:03.68 Y F

- 9 *I 3/10/2005 2005 Speedo championship seriesNISTARHogan, Paul 1710:04.89 Y F

- 10 *I 2/13/2014 MAAC ChampsNISTARRuszaj, Marc 1810:05.46 Y F

- 11 *I 3/5/1998 SENIOR DISTRICTS '98NISTARMatlack, Adrian 1710:06.16 Y F

- 12 *I 1/20/1994 NIAGARA JR. OLY.94NISTARBurns, Scott 1710:06.63 Y F

- 13 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARMoessinger, Matthew 1810:07.74 Y S F

- 14 *I 3/15/2012 2012 Niagara LSC Championships, NINISTARGreenspan, Benjamin 1810:10.37 Y F

- 15 *I 3/13/2014 Niagara LSC ChampionshipsNISTARHoover, Liam 1710:11.36 Y F

Boys Senior  1650 Free

- 1 *I 2/13/2014 CCIW ChampsNISTARMcCauley, William 1815:50.71 Y F

- 2 *I 1/1/1988 January meetNISTARDerrick, Mitch 1815:51.26 Y F
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- 3 *I 12/8/2011 2011 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARPatrum, William 1715:52.72 Y F

- 4 *I 3/7/2002 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERINISTARMiller, James 1716:04.54 Y F

- 5 *I 12/15/1994 STAR INVITATIONALNISTARBurns, Scott 1716:12.37 Y F

- 6 *I 2/18/2009 Atlantic 10 champsNISTARDansa, Michael 1816:34.38 Y F

- 7 *I 12/14/2000 STAR SHORT COURSE INVITATIONALNISTARSeay, Tommy 1716:37.44 Y F

- 8 *I 3/5/1998 SENIOR DISTRICTS '98NISTARMatlack, Adrian 1716:53.85 Y F

- 9 *I 2/13/2014 MAAC ChampsNISTARRuszaj, Marc 1816:54.18 Y F

- 10 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARMoessinger, Matthew 1816:55.17 Y F

- 11 *I 3/15/2012 2012 Niagara LSC Championships, NINISTARGreenspan, Benjamin 1816:58.90 Y F

- 12 *I 3/17/2011 2011 Niagara LSC Championships, NI1011-083SNISTARBerus, Matthew 1717:01.51 Y F

- 13 *I 11/18/2011 The Mark J. Braun Fall ClassicNISTARBray, Spencer 1717:01.59 Y F

- 14 *I 3/13/2014 Niagara LSC ChampionshipsNISTARHoover, Liam 1717:02.22 Y F

- 15 *I 12/8/2005 2005 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARSteger, Nathan 1717:07.11 Y F

Boys Senior  50 Back

- 1 *I 2/27/2010 NYS boys championshipsNISTARAronica, Phil 18   22.65 Y S F

- 2 *I 3/5/2010 MAC ChampsNISTARSchwippert, Matthew 18   22.94 Y S F

- 3 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARErickson, David 17   24.99 Y L F

- 4 *I 3/15/2011 NCSA Junior NationalsNISTARWallace, Mark 18   25.01 Y L F

- 5 3/20/2012 2012 NCSA Junior National Swimming ChampsNISTARDuszynski, Andrew 18   25.09 Y L F

- 6 *I 3/1/2013 NYS boys HS ChampionshipsNISTARMcCauley, William 17   25.15 Y F

- 7 *I 3/19/2009 2009 Niagara District ChampionshipsNISTARGeiger, Matt 18   25.52 Y L F

- 8 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARHodson, Daniel 17   26.05 Y S F

- 9 *I 3/13/2008 Niagara District ChampionshipNISTARErickson, Robert 18   26.40 Y F

- 10* *I 3/10/2005 2005 Speedo championship seriesNISTARHogan, Christopher 17   26.69 Y L F

- 10* *I 2/3/2012 Star Swimming 16th Annual Short Course ABCNISTARPatrum, William 17   26.69 Y F

- 12 *I 10/23/2009 TTSC Halloween Gold Silver, Bronze MeetNISTARJerlvall-Jeppsson, Gustav 17   26.74 Y F

- 13 *I 1/13/2012 2012 IN CSC Dollar Thrifty Winter InvitNISTARBray, Spencer 17   26.81 Y L F

- 14 *I 2/1/2013 Star Swimming 17th Annual Short Course ABCNISTAROtto, Luke 17   26.94 Y F

- 15 *I 3/15/2007 2007 Niagara District ChampionshipsNISTARErbes, Jeffrey 17   27.08 Y F

Boys Senior  100 Back

- 1 *I 3/5/2010 MAC ChampsNISTARSchwippert, Matthew 18   48.12 Y S F

- 2 *I 3/16/2010 2010 NCSA Junior Natl Swimming ChampionshipNISTARAronica, Phil 18   49.41 Y F

- 3 3/2/2012 NYS Boys championshipsNISTARDuszynski, Andrew 18   52.49 Y P

- 4 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARErickson, David 17   52.54 Y F

- 5 *I 1/15/1989 January meetNISTARZilch, Kurt 18   52.57 Y F

- 6 *I 12/14/1995 STAR INVITAT. 12/95NISTAROkoniewski, Dan 17   52.76 Y F

- 7 *I 3/2/2001 NEW YORK STATE H.S. BOYS CHAMPNISTARLiebers, David 17   52.82 Y P

- 8 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARWallace, Mark 17   53.11 Y L F

- 9 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARHodson, Daniel 17   53.25 Y F

- 10 *I 3/1/2013 NYS boys HS ChampionshipsNISTARMcCauley, William 17   53.36 Y F

- 11 *I 3/1/2001 NIAGARA SENIOR GOLD CHAMPSNISTARSeay, Tommy 17   53.42 Y F

- 12 *I 2/10/2009 ECIC Boys championshipsNISTARGeiger, Matt 18   53.78 Y F

- 13 *I 3/20/2012 2012 NCSA Junior National Swimming ChampsNISTARBray, Spencer 17   53.80 Y T

- 14 *I 3/13/2014 Niagara LSC ChampionshipsNISTAROtto, Luke 18   54.32 Y F

- 15 *I 2/7/2005 All catholic Boys championshipsNISTARHogan, Christopher 17   55.20 Y F

Boys Senior  200 Back

- 1 *I 3/5/2010 MAC ChampsNISTARSchwippert, Matthew 18 1:45.23 Y F

- 2 *I 3/17/2009 2009 NCSA Junior National Swimming ChampsNISTARAronica, Phil 17 1:51.13 Y P

- 3 *I 2/14/2013 MAAC ChampsNISTARBray, Spencer 18 1:52.67 Y F

- 4 *I 2/17/2010 Atlantic 10 champsNISTARErickson, David 18 1:53.08 Y F

- 5 *I 1/13/2012 2012 IN CSC Dollar Thrifty Winter InvitNISTARPatrum, William 17 1:56.59 Y F

- 6 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARWallace, Mark 17 1:57.66 Y P

- 7 1/14/2011 CSC Winter Invitational '11NISTARDuszynski, Andrew 17 1:57.85 Y F
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- 8 *I 1/26/2001 STAR G-S-B MEETNISTARSeay, Tommy 17 1:58.22 Y F

- 9 *I 1/18/2013 2013 CARMEL SWIM CLUB WINTER INVITATIONAL1NISTARMcCauley, William 17 1:58.67 Y F

- 10 *I 12/11/2008 2008 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARGeiger, Matt 17 1:58.98 Y F

- 11 *I 3/10/2005 2005 Speedo championship seriesNISTARHogan, Christopher 17 2:00.04 Y P

- 12 *I 12/14/2000 STAR SHORT COURSE INVITATIONALNISTARCalandra, Brian 17 2:00.24 Y F

- 13 *I 3/14/2002 Niagara District Senior Gold ChampionshipNISTARMiller, James 17 2:00.99 Y P

- 14 *I 3/15/2007 2007 Niagara District ChampionshipsNISTARErickson, Robert 17 2:02.30 Y P

- 15 *I 10/18/2013 2013 CAN/AM CHALLENGENISTAROtto, Luke 17 2:02.80 Y F

Boys Senior  50 Breast

- 1 *I 3/18/2014 2014 NCSA Spring ChampionshipNISTAROtto, Luke 18   25.99 Y F

- 2 *I 3/1/2013 NYS boys HS ChampionshipsNISTARWestermeier, Christian 18   27.32 Y S P

- 3 *I 3/9/2006 2006 NE EZ North Reg.Speedo ChampionshipsNISTAROtto, Caleb 18   28.35 Y S P

- 4 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARJerlvall-Jeppsson, Gustav 17   28.36 Y S P

- 5 *I 2/5/2010 Star Swimming 14th Annual Short CourseNISTARHodson, Daniel 17   28.41 Y F

- 6 *I 3/12/2013 2013 NCSA Junior National Swimming ChampsNISTARMartin, Joseph 17   28.51 Y S T

- 7 *I 12/13/2001 Star Short Course InvitationalNISTARMiller, James 17   28.78 Y S P

- 8 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARDansa, Brian 17   28.83 Y S P

- 9 *I 3/16/2006 Niagara District ChampionshipNISTARHoak, Michael 18   29.22 Y S P

- 10 *I 2/8/2010 Section 6 boys championshipsNISTARPartacz, Matthew 17   29.45 Y S P

- 11 *I 1/26/2008 2008 Senior IMX ChampionshipNISTARDansa, Michael 17   29.52 Y F

- 12* *I 2/23/2016 Section 6 Swimming champsNISTARLe, Ryan 17   29.61 Y S F

- 12* *I 3/14/2013 2013 Niagara LSC Championships, NINISTARLe, Michael 17   29.61 Y S P

- 14 *I 3/24/2011 2011 North Region Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARBerus, Matthew 17   29.78 Y S T

- 15 *I 2/6/2009 Star Swimming Thirteenth Annual Short CourseNISTARAronica, Phil 17   29.95 Y F

Boys Senior  100 Breast

- 1 *I 3/18/2014 2014 NCSA Spring ChampionshipNISTAROtto, Luke 18   56.46 Y F

- 2 *I 3/6/1997 SENIOR SHORT COURSENISTARSmith, Derek 18   57.57 Y F

- 3 *I 2/26/2014 Horizon League ChampsNISTARMcLaughlin, Declan 18   58.82 Y F

- 4 *I 2/8/2014 Ohio State winter inviteNISTARMartin, Joseph 18   58.90 Y F

- 5 *I 3/1/2013 NYS boys HS ChampionshipsNISTARWestermeier, Christian 18   58.97 Y F

- 6 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARJerlvall-Jeppsson, Gustav 17   59.52 Y P

- 7 *I 3/16/2010 2010 NCSA Jr Natl Time TrialsNISTARHodson, Daniel 17 1:00.47 Y T

- 8 *I 3/9/2006 2006 NE EZ North Reg.Speedo ChampionshipsNISTAROtto, Caleb 18 1:00.74 Y P

- 9 *I 12/13/2001 Star Short Course InvitationalNISTARMiller, James 17 1:00.85 Y F

- 10 *I 2/19/2014 Atlantic 10 champsNISTARLe, Michael 18 1:00.98 Y F

- 11 *I 11/16/2007 The Mark J. Braun Fall ClassicNISTARDansa, Michael 17 1:01.36 Y F

- 12 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARDansa, Brian 17 1:01.50 Y P

- 13 *I 2/17/2012 Section 6 Boys championshipsNISTARBerus, Matthew 17 1:02.01 Y F

- 14 *I 2/23/2016 Section 6 Swimming champsNISTARLe, Ryan 17 1:03.10 Y F

- 15 *I 2/8/2010 Section 6 boys championshipsNISTARPartacz, Matthew 17 1:03.17 Y F

Boys Senior  200 Breast

- 1 *I 3/18/2014 2014 NCSA Spring ChampionshipNISTAROtto, Luke 18 2:02.63 Y F

- 2 *I 2/8/2014 Ohio State winter inviteNISTARMartin, Joseph 18 2:07.72 Y F

- 3 *I 3/16/2010 2010 NCSA Junior Natl Swimming ChampionshipNISTARJerlvall-Jeppsson, Gustav 17 2:08.98 Y P

- 4 *I 3/6/1997 SENIOR SHORT COURSENISTARSmith, Derek 18 2:09.69 Y F

- 5 *I 12/13/2001 Star Short Course InvitationalNISTARMiller, James 17 2:10.30 Y P

- 6 *I 3/9/2006 2006 NE EZ North Reg.Speedo ChampionshipsNISTAROtto, Caleb 18 2:11.78 Y F

- 7 *I 12/14/2000 STAR SHORT COURSE INVITATIONALNISTARSeay, Tommy 17 2:12.41 Y F

- 8 *I 2/26/2014 Horizon League ChampsNISTARMcLaughlin, Declan 18 2:12.64 Y F

- 9 *I 2/19/2014 Atlantic 10 champsNISTARLe, Michael 18 2:13.34 Y F

- 10 *I 3/20/2012 2012 NCSA Junior National Swimming ChampsNISTARPatrum, William 17 2:14.72 Y T

- 11 *I 3/15/2012 2012 Niagara LSC Championships, NINISTARWestermeier, Christian 17 2:16.34 Y F

- 12 *I 12/6/2007 2007 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARDansa, Michael 17 2:16.37 Y F
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- 13 *I 3/1/2001 NIAGARA SENIOR GOLD CHAMPSNISTARLiebers, David 17 2:16.58 Y P

- 14 *I 3/24/2011 2011 North Region Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARBerus, Matthew 17 2:18.46 Y T

- 15 *I 1/15/2010 CSC Winter Invitational Presented by TYRNISTARHodson, Daniel 17 2:20.11 Y F

Boys Senior  50 Fly

- 1 *I 3/17/2009 2009 NCSA Junior National Swimming ChampsNISTARSchwippert, Matthew 17   22.58 Y P

- 2 *I 3/16/2010 2010 NCSA Junior Natl Swimming ChampionshipNISTARAronica, Phil 18   23.07 Y F

- 3 *I 2/27/2010 NYS boys championshipsNISTARSundquist, James 17   23.85 Y S F

- 4 *I 3/16/2006 Niagara District ChampionshipNISTARHoak, Michael 18   24.48 Y F

- 5 *I 3/6/2009 NYS Boys high school championshipsNISTARMoessinger, Matthew 18   24.79 Y S F

- 6* *I 1/26/2008 2008 Senior IMX ChampionshipNISTARHogankamp, Taylor 17   24.87 Y F

- 6* *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARErbe, Barrett 18   24.87 Y S P

- 8 *I 3/16/2010 2010 NCSA Jr Natl Time TrialsNISTARJerlvall-Jeppsson, Gustav 17   24.90 Y S T

- 9 *I 1/13/2012 2012 IN CSC Dollar Thrifty Winter InvitNISTARPatrum, William 17   25.02 Y S F

- 10 *I 2/5/2010 Star Swimming 14th Annual Short CourseNISTARIrwin, Brett 18   25.05 Y F

- 11 *I 3/13/2008 Niagara District ChampionshipNISTARErickson, Robert 18   25.06 Y F

- 12* *I 3/16/2006 Niagara District ChampionshipNISTARMurphy, Martin 18   25.29 Y P

- 12* *I 1/18/2013 2013 CARMEL SWIM CLUB WINTER INVITATIONAL1NISTARMcCauley, William 17   25.29 Y S F

- 14 *I 3/19/2009 2009 Niagara District ChampionshipsNISTARGeiger, Matt 18   25.34 Y S F

- 15* *I 3/12/2015 2015 Niagara LSC Championships, NI-1415-057NISTARHoover, Liam 18   25.40 Y S F

- 15* *I 3/16/2006 Niagara District ChampionshipNISTARErnst, Kevin 17   25.40 Y F

Boys Senior  100 Fly

- 1 *I 3/5/2010 MAC ChampsNISTARSchwippert, Matthew 18   48.91 Y F

- 2 *I 3/10/1994 DISTRICTS-94NISTARHerold, Paul 18   50.32 Y F

- 3 *I 2/8/2010 Section 6 boys championshipsNISTARAronica, Phil 18   51.17 Y F

- 4 *I 12/14/1995 STAR INVITAT. 12/95NISTAROkoniewski, Dan 17   51.88 Y F

- 5 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARSundquist, James 17   51.96 Y F

- 6 *I 12/12/2013 2013 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTAROtto, Luke 18   52.05 Y F

- 7 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARMoessinger, Matthew 18   52.71 Y P

- 8 *I 3/2/2001 NEW YORK STATE H.S. BOYS CHAMPNISTARJohnson, Seth 17   52.79 Y P

- 9 *I 1/13/2012 2012 IN CSC Dollar Thrifty Winter InvitNISTARPatrum, William 17   52.81 Y F

- 10 *I 3/2/2001 NEW YORK STATE H.S. BOYS CHAMPNISTARCalandra, Brian 17   52.83 Y F

- 11 *I 3/16/2010 2010 NCSA Jr Natl Time TrialsNISTARJerlvall-Jeppsson, Gustav 17   53.41 Y T

- 12 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARErbe, Barrett 18   53.44 Y P

- 13 *I 3/17/2009 2009 NCSA Junior National Swimming ChampsNISTARHogankamp, Taylor 18   53.49 Y T

- 14 *I 12/16/1999 STAR SHORT COURSE INVITATIONALNISTARWillats, Michael 17   53.67 Y F

- 15 *I 3/5/1998 SENIOR DISTRICTS '98NISTARMatlack, Adrian 17   53.81 Y P

Boys Senior  200 Fly

- 1 *I 3/7/2013 MAC ChampsNISTARPatrum, William 18 1:50.97 Y F

- 2 *I 3/16/2010 2010 NCSA Junior Natl Swimming ChampionshipNISTARJerlvall-Jeppsson, Gustav 17 1:54.97 Y P

- 3 *I 3/19/2009 2009 Niagara District ChampionshipsNISTARMoessinger, Matthew 18 1:57.50 Y F

- 4 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARAronica, Phil 17 1:57.62 Y P

- 5 *I 1/17/2014 2014 CSC Planet Adventure Winter InvitationalNISTAROtto, Luke 18 1:57.99 Y F

- 6 *I 3/5/1998 SENIOR DISTRICTS '98NISTARMatlack, Adrian 17 1:58.00 Y F

- 7 *I 11/21/2008 The Mark J. Braun Fall ClassicNISTARSchwippert, Matthew 17 1:58.08 Y P

- 8 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARSundquist, James 17 1:58.33 Y F

- 9 *I 3/9/2006 2006 NE EZ North Reg.Speedo ChampionshipsNISTARSteger, Nathan 17 1:59.45 Y T

- 10 12/8/2011 2011 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARDuszynski, Andrew 17 1:59.74 Y F

- 11 *I 3/9/2006 2006 NE EZ North Reg.Speedo ChampionshipsNISTARErnst, Kevin 17 1:59.80 Y P

- 12 *I 3/26/2009 2009 SE Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARErbe, Barrett 18 2:00.28 Y P

- 13 *I 3/13/2014 Niagara LSC ChampionshipsNISTARHoover, Liam 17 2:01.36 Y F

- 14 *I 2/13/2014 MAAC ChampsNISTARRuszaj, Marc 18 2:01.75 Y F

- 15 *I 3/16/2006 Niagara District ChampionshipNISTAROtto, Caleb 18 2:02.93 Y F
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STAR SWIMMING

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 15  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys Senior  100 IM

- 1 *I 2/5/2010 Star Swimming 14th Annual Short CourseNISTARHodson, Daniel 17   55.33 Y F

- 2 *I 2/5/2010 Star Swimming 14th Annual Short CourseNISTARJerlvall-Jeppsson, Gustav 17   55.77 Y F

- 3 *I 2/6/2009 Star Swimming Thirteenth Annual Short CourseNISTARAronica, Phil 17   55.98 Y F

- 4 2/3/2012 Star Swimming 16th Annual Short Course ABCNISTARDuszynski, Andrew 18   56.22 Y F

- 5 *I 2/3/2012 Star Swimming 16th Annual Short Course ABCNISTARPatrum, William 17   56.58 Y F

- 6 *I 10/17/2008 ECC Katz - Short Course ABC meetNISTARSchwippert, Matthew 17   56.86 Y F

- 7 *I 10/18/2013 2013 CAN/AM CHALLENGENISTAROtto, Luke 17   56.94 Y F

- 8 *I 2/1/2013 Star Swimming 17th Annual Short Course ABCNISTARWestermeier, Christian 18   58.10 Y F

- 9 *I 2/1/2013 Star Swimming 17th Annual Short Course ABCNISTARMcCauley, William 17   58.16 Y F

- 10 *I 1/28/2006 Niagara Senior JO champsNISTAROtto, Caleb 18   58.59 Y F

- 11 *I 1/30/2015 2015 STAR Winter ChallengeNISTARHoover, Liam 18   59.01 Y F

- 12 *I 2/6/2009 Star Swimming Thirteenth Annual Short CourseNISTARErickson, David 17   59.60 Y F

- 13 *I 2/3/2012 Star Swimming 16th Annual Short Course ABCNISTARBray, Spencer 17   59.64 Y F

- 14 *I 10/17/2008 ECC Katz - Short Course ABC meetNISTARMoessinger, Matthew 17   59.67 Y F

- 15 *I 10/9/2009 ECC Kats - Short Course ABC MeetNISTARPartacz, Matthew 17   59.72 Y F

Boys Senior  200 IM

- 1 *I 2/27/2014 nys state champsNISTAROtto, Luke 18 1:53.11 Y F

- 2 *I 3/2/2001 NEW YORK STATE H.S. BOYS CHAMPNISTARLiebers, David 17 1:54.43 Y F

- 3 *I 3/17/2009 2009 NCSA Junior National Swimming ChampsNISTARSchwippert, Matthew 17 1:55.04 Y P

- 4 *I 1/1/1988 January meetNISTARZilch, Kurt 17 1:55.11 Y F

- 5 *I 3/8/2001 2001 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERIESNISTARSeay, Tommy 17 1:55.12 Y F

- 6 *I 12/8/2011 2011 STAR Short Course InvitationalNISTARPatrum, William 17 1:56.49 Y F

- 7 *I 2/26/2014 Horizon League ChampsNISTARMcLaughlin, Declan 18 1:56.58 Y F

- 8 *I 2/1/2010 ECIC ChampionshipsNISTARAronica, Phil 18 1:56.67 Y F

- 9 *I 2/8/2014 Ohio State winter inviteNISTARMartin, Joseph 18 1:57.25 Y F

- 10 2/17/2012 Section 6 Boys championshipsNISTARDuszynski, Andrew 18 1:57.90 Y F

- 11 *I 12/13/2001 Star Short Course InvitationalNISTARMiller, James 17 1:57.99 Y P

- 12 *I 1/18/2013 2013 CARMEL SWIM CLUB WINTER INVITATIONAL1NISTARMcCauley, William 17 1:58.02 Y F

- 13 *I 3/6/2009 NYS Boys high school championshipsNISTARErbe, Barrett 18 1:59.44 Y P

- 14 *I 3/15/2012 2012 Niagara LSC Championships, NINISTARWestermeier, Christian 17 1:59.93 Y P

- 15 *I 11/16/2007 The Mark J. Braun Fall ClassicNISTARDansa, Michael 17 2:00.88 Y F

Boys Senior  400 IM

- 1 *I 3/7/2013 MAC ChampsNISTARPatrum, William 18 3:57.84 Y F

- 2 *I 2/13/2014 CCIW ChampsNISTARMcCauley, William 18 3:58.78 Y F

- 3 *I 3/7/2002 SPEEDO CHAMPIONS SERINISTARMiller, James 17 4:04.63 Y F

- 4 *I 12/14/2000 STAR SHORT COURSE INVITATIONALNISTARSeay, Tommy 17 4:07.57 Y F

- 5 *I 2/8/2014 Ohio State winter inviteNISTARMartin, Joseph 18 4:08.20 Y F

- 6 *I 3/11/2010 Speedo Champions Series Meet 2010 EZ North ReNISTARJerlvall-Jeppsson, Gustav 17 4:09.04 Y P

- 7 *I 3/20/2012 2012 NCSA Junior National Swimming ChampsNISTARBray, Spencer 17 4:10.53 Y T

- 8 *I 1/17/2014 2014 CSC Planet Adventure Winter InvitationalNISTAROtto, Luke 18 4:11.02 Y F

- 9 *I 1/15/2010 CSC Winter Invitational Presented by TYRNISTARAronica, Phil 18 4:14.31 Y F

- 10 3/24/2011 2011 North Region Speedo Champions SeriesNISTARDuszynski, Andrew 17 4:15.62 Y T

- 11 *I 3/5/1998 SENIOR DISTRICTS '98NISTARMatlack, Adrian 17 4:18.17 Y F

- 12 *I 1/20/1994 NIAGARA JR. OLY.94NISTARBurns, Scott 17 4:18.89 Y F

- 13 *I 1/13/2012 2012 IN CSC Dollar Thrifty Winter InvitNISTARWestermeier, Christian 17 4:19.54 Y F

- 14 *I 3/17/2005 Niagara District ChampionshipNISTARHogan, Paul 17 4:20.65 Y F

- 15 *I 10/17/2008 ECC Katz - Short Course ABC meetNISTARSchwippert, Matthew 17 4:21.35 Y F


